
Carpi 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM 13:41.071
Tempo Gara

1 1:38.684 19:18:25.376

2 1:37.758 19:20:03.134

3 1:38.175 19:21:41.309

4 1:36.991 19:23:18.300

5 1:40.630 19:24:58.930

6 1:42.429 19:26:41.359

7 1:42.437 19:28:23.796

8 1:42.085 19:30:05.881

 Po. 2 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 17.563
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.949 19:18:30.715

2 1:41.509 19:20:12.224

3 1:40.556 19:21:52.780

4 1:44.157 19:23:36.937

5 1:42.579 19:25:19.516

6 1:41.837 19:27:01.353

7 1:41.226 19:28:42.579

8 1:40.865 19:30:23.444

 Po. 3 - # 678 CONTARINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.848 19:18:40.607

2 1:54.252 19:20:34.859

3 1:53.945 19:22:28.804

4 1:55.279 19:24:24.083

5 1:54.356 19:26:18.439

6 1:53.741 19:28:12.180

7 1:55.600 19:30:07.780

 Po. 4 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.816 19:18:26.467

2 1:38.002 19:20:04.469

3 1:38.544 19:21:43.013

4 1:35.826 19:23:18.839

5 3:34.036 19:26:52.875

6 1:39.086 19:28:31.961

7 1:39.599 19:30:11.560

 Po. 5 - # 65 GROSSI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.278 19:18:47.130

2 1:55.620 19:20:42.750

3 1:54.531 19:22:37.281

4 1:54.251 19:24:31.532

5 1:54.184 19:26:25.716

6 1:55.920 19:28:21.636

7 1:56.411 19:30:18.047

 Po. 6 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.313 19:19:01.009

2 1:55.689 19:20:56.698

3 1:54.709 19:22:51.407

4 1:54.162 19:24:45.569

5 1:55.407 19:26:40.976

6 1:53.806 19:28:34.782

7 1:52.786 19:30:27.568

 Po. 7 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.344 19:18:50.768

2 1:54.354 19:20:45.122

3 1:54.475 19:22:39.597

4 1:56.487 19:24:36.084

5 1:58.491 19:26:34.575

6 1:58.906 19:28:33.481

7 1:55.872 19:30:29.353

 Po. 8 - # 263 BENVENUTI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.121 19:19:18.769

2 2:24.281 19:21:43.050

3 2:26.288 19:24:09.338

4 2:26.854 19:26:36.192

5 2:31.134 19:29:07.326

6 2:33.770 19:31:41.096

Fastest lap: 1:35.826 
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